USA
- KLINKER BRICK WINERY

.\‘o CARPE VINUM

) INTERNATIONAL

Licensee Price List

NAME

336064  Old Vine Zinfandél california, Lodi
575472 Farrah Syrah california, Lodi
633313  Old Ghost california, Lodi
10465 BRICKMASON Blend california, Lodi
1850 Degrees Red Blend california, Lodi
'LI'I;E BRICK Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve california,
oal
BRICKS & ROSES R0s£ california, Lodi
639740  Albarino california, Lodi
575464  Cabernet Sauvignon california, Lodi
- SILENUS
M erlot Napa, Oak Knoll
422394  Cabernet Sauvignon Napa, Oak Knoll
14839 Cabernet Sauvignon Reser ve Napa, Oak Knoll

- TYROS (SILENUS)

16409

Cabernet Sauvignon Napa

VINTAGE

2016

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2020

2019

2017

2018

2016

2015

2017

LOCATION

Vintages - Front Line

Private Order Only

Vintages Classics Catalogue

Vintages - Arrivein Style

Private Order Only

Private Order Only

Private Order Only
Vintages - Front Line

Vintages - Front Line

Private Order Only

Vintages - In-Store Discovery

Vintages Classics Catalogue

Vintages - Front Line

LICENSEE HST

21.20 2.75
Feb 29th, 2020
Feb 29th, 2020
Oct 12th, 2019
Feb 29th, 2020
Feb 29th, 2020

Feb 29th, 2020
Dec 15th, 2019
0.00 0.00

Mar 31st, 2018

0.00 0.00
Jul 2nd, 2020

Mar 19th, 2022

- DRIFTWOOD ESTATE

12850

COLLECTION Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret

River
SINGLE SITE Cabernet Sauignon Margaret River
SINGLE SITE Chardonnay Margaret River
ARTIFACTS Shiraz Margaret River
ARTIFACTS Caber net Sauvignon Margaret River
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2016

2018

2019

2020

2019

Vintages - Front Line

Private Order Only
Private Order Only
Private Order Only

Private Order Only

Feb 8th, 2020

Feb 8th, 2020
Feb 8th, 2020
Feb 8th, 2020
Feb 8th, 2020
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CSPC NAME VINTAGE LOCATION LICENSEE HST

Australia (continued)
- DRIFTWOOD ESTATE (continued)
COLLECTION Sauvignon Blanc Margaret River 2019 Private Order Only Feb 8th, 2020

ARTIFACTS Fume Sauvignon Blanc Margaret River 2021 Private Order Only Feb 8th, 2020

- BINDELLA TENUTA VALLOCAIA
946962  Bindella Vino Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG 2017 Vintages Classics Catalogue Feb 29th, 2020

Tuscany, Montepulciano

103937 | QUADRI Vino Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG 2015 Vintages Classics Catal ogue Feb 29th, 2020
Tuscany, Montepulciano
FOSSOL UPAIO Rosso di Montepulciano DOCG Feb 29th, 2020
Tuscany, Montepulciano
631895 VALLOCAIA Vinodi Montepulciano DOCG 2013 Vintages Classics Catal ogue Feb 29th, 2020
Riser va Tuscany, Montepulciano
GEMELLA Bianco Tuscany, Montepulciano 2020 Private Order Only Feb 29th, 2020
GEMELLA Rosato Tuscany, Montepulciano 2020 Private Order Only Feb 29th, 2020
- DONATO D'ANGELO
22208 CALICE Aglianico del Vulture DOC Basilicata 2018 Vintages - Front Line Feb 19th, 2022
BIANCO Basilicata | GT Basilicata 2019 Private Order Only Feb 29th, 2020
AGLIANICO del Vulture DOC Basilicata Private Order Only Jul 2nd, 2020
- FONTANAVECCHIA
Taburno Falanghina del Sannio campania, Sannio Consignment Feb 8th, 2020
Aglianico del Taburno DOCG campania, Sannio Consignment Feb 8th, 2020
Adglianico del Taburno Rosato DOCG campania, Sannio Vintages Feb 8th, 2020
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| taly (continued)
- LE RAGOSE

991984

700872

Valpolicella Classico DOCG Ripasso Veneto, Valpolicella
Classico DOCG

Valpolicella Superiore Marta Galli veneto, valpolicella
Classico DOC

Amarone Classico DOCG Veneto, Valpalicella Classico DOCG

Recioto della Valpolicella DOCG Classico veneto,
Valpolicella Classico DOCG

Rhagos Ammandorlato veneto
Cabernet Sauvignon veneto

Amarone Classico DOCG Marta Galli Veneto, Valpolicella
Classico DOCG

Amarone Classico Riserva DOCG Veneto, Valpolicella
Classico DOCG

Valpolicella Classico Veneto, Valpolicella Classico DOC

- NINO FRANCO SPUMANTI SRL

422758
277574

Prosecco BRUT Valdobbiadene Superiore DOCG
Veneto, Valdobbiadene DOCG

Grave di Stecca Brut Veneto, Valdobbiadene DOCG

RUSTICO Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore
DOCG Veneto, Valdobbiadene DOCG

Valdobbiadene Superiore di Cartizze DOCG
(Magnum) Veneto, Valdobbiadene DOCG

Faive Rosé Brut Veneto, Valdobhiadene DOCG

- PODERE MONASTERO

334796

L a Pineta Pinot Ner o Tuscany, Castellina

Campanaio Tuscany, Castellina

- TENUTA BUON TEMPO

467928
22613

467886

22820

Rosso di Montalcino DOC Tuscany, Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Tuscany, Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG DOUBLE
MAGNUM Tuscany, Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino " Oliveto P.56" Riservao
Selezione DOCG Tuscany, Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG MAGNUM Tuscany,

Montalcino
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VINTAGE

2011

2010

2018

2009

2006

NV

2016

NV

2017

N/V

2018

2018

2018

2016

2016

2015

2016

LOCATION

Vintages

Private Order Only

Vintages Classics Catalogue

Private Order Only

Private Order Only
Private Order Only

Consignment

Private Order Only

Private Order Only

Consignment

Vintages Classics Catalogue

Vintages - Front Line

Consignment

Private Order Only

Consignment

Consignment

Consignment
Vintages

Vintages Classics Catalogue

Private Order Only

Vintages Classics Catalogue

LICENSEE HST

Feb 29th, 2020

Feb 29th, 2020

Feb 29th, 2020
Feb 29th, 2020

Feb 29th, 2020
Feb 29th, 2020
Feb 29th, 2020

Feb 29th, 2020

Feb 29th, 2020

Apr 1st, 2022

Jun 1st, 2022

Mar 19th, 2022
0.00 0.00

Jun 1st, 2022

Apr 1st, 2022
0.00 0.00

Feb 29th, 2020
Mar 1st, 2022
Feb 3rd, 2022

Dec 15th, 2019

Apr 7th, 2022
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LaFurbalGT Tuscany, Montalcino 2019 Private Order Only Feb 29th, 2020
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| taly (continued)
- TENUTA ROVEGLIA SR.L.
437004  Vignadi Catullo Lugana DOC Riserva Lombardy, Lugana

Cad'Oro Cabernet Sauvignon DOC Lombardy, Lugana

Filodi Arianna DOC Lombardy, Lugana
LIMNE Lugana DOC Lombardy, Lugana

- TENUTE GREGU
Selenu Vermentino DOCG Sardinia, Gallura

Rias Vermentino DOCG sardinia, Gallura
Animosu Cannonau DOC sardinia, Sardegna

- TERRE STREGATE
486076  Svelato Falanghina del Sannio campania, Sannio

MANENT Aglianico Sannio Dop Campania, Sannio

GENIUS LOCI Fiano Sannio DOP campania, Sannio

France

- CHATEAU HOSTENS-PICANT
Chateau Hostens-Picant (rouge) Bordeaux

Chateau Hostens-Picant Cuvée des Demoiselles
Bordeaux

Grangeneuve (rouge) Bordeaux
Grangeneuve (blanc) Bordeaux
Cuvee Valentine (rouge) Bordeaux
Cuvee Charlotte (blanc) Bordeaux

- LOUISDE SACY CHAMPAGNE
185744  Rose de Saignee Grand Cru champagne

624809  Brut Originel champagne

L es Courtisols Vintage champagne
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2016

2017

2017

2020

2017

2015

2020

2016

2018

2016

2018

2015

2019

NV

NV

2013

Vintages - Front Line
Private Order Only
Private Order Only

Consignment

Vintages
Vintages

Vintages

Vintages - Front Line
Vintages

Vintages

Vintages

Vintages

Vintages
Vintages
Consignment

Consignment

Vintages Classics Catalogue
Vintages - Front Line

Vintages Classics Catalogue

23.08 3.87
Feb 29th, 2020
Feb 29th, 2020
Mar 1st, 2022

Feb 29th, 2020
Feb 29th, 2020
Feb 29th, 2020

0.00 0.00
Feb 8th, 2020
Feb 8th, 2020

Feb 29th, 2020
Feb 29th, 2020

Feb 29th, 2020
Feb 29th, 2020
Jun 1st, 2022
Feb 29th, 2020

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Feb 29th, 2020
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France (continued)
- LOUISDE SACY CHAM PAGNE (continued)
Grand Cru Champagne Vintages Classics Catalogue Feb 29th, 2020
Inedite Blanc de Blancs champagne Feb 29th, 2020
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